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Branchpipe holder

Art.-Nr. 60186733

Branchpipe holder are for more comfortable handling of branchpipes. Diverts the reaction forces of the water jet
through the hose line to the ground. Branchpipe holder can also be coupled in between two hoses, if the hose
must be extended across sharp wall edges or window sills.
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Technical Data

Length [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Height [mm]:

Weight [kg]:

Inlet:

max. permissible operating pressure [bar]:
Material Adapter:

Outlet swivelling:

Ouitlet:
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403

92

242

1.8

Inst 2 1/2" male
16

Aluminium

ja

Inst. 2 1/2" female

A Trusted IDEX
Fire & Safety Brand

© AWG Fittings GmbH . Bergstral3e 25 . D-89177 Ballendorf . awg-info@idexcorp.com . www.awg-fittings.com

[/


http://www.tcpdf.org

